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Plkieta wykopu (m2) nasypu {m2) (m3) (m3) objeto(én(-:l ;:ykopu ob;eto(ii 3r;asypu objet?r:g}netto
1+950.000 0.00 27.58 0.00 684.38 367.90 25226.50 -24858.60
1+976.072 0.00 27.70 0.00 720.37 367.90 25946.87 -25578.97
1+986.072 0.00 27.62 0.00 276.60 367.90 26223.47 -25855.57
1+996.072 0.00 26.72 0.00 271.70 367.90 26495.17 -26127.27
2+025.000 0.13 22.82 1.88 716.55 369.78 27211.71 -26841.93
2+050.000 0.11 23.65 3.00 580.88 372.78 27792.59 -27419.81
2+075.000 0.19 18.11 3.75 522.00 376.53 28314.59 ~27938.06
2+100.000 0.19 15.16 475 415.88 381.28 28730.46 -28349.18
2+125.000 0.49 16.23 8.50 392.38 389.78 29122.84 -28733.06
2+150.000 0.40 18.33 11.13 432.00 400.91 29554.84 -29153.83
2+175.000 0.17 17.41 713 446.75 408.03 30001.59 -29593.56
2+200.000 0.13 17.48 3.75 435.88 411.78 30437.46 -30025.68
2+225.000 0.16 16.74 3.63 427.50 415.41 30864.96 -30449.56
2+250.000 0.18 16.96 4.25 421,25 419.66 31286.21 -30866.56
2+275.000 0.03 22.60 2.63 494.50 422.28 31780.71 -31358.43
24300.000 0.00 24.52 0.38 589.00 422,66 32369.71 -31947.06
2+325.000 0.22 18.94 2.75 543.25 425.41 32912.96 -32487.56
2+350.000 0.40 18.14 7.75 463.50 433.16 33376.46 -32943.31
2+375.000 0.35 18.08 9.38 452.75 442.53 33829.21 -33386.68
2+400.000 0.59 19.59 11.75 470.88 454.28 34300.09 -33845.81
2+425.000 0.58 22.94 14.63 531.63 468.91 34831.71 -34362.81
2+450.000 1.22 25.76 22.50 608.75 491.41 35440.46 -34949.08
2+475.000 0.30 25.51 19.00 640.88 510.41 36081.34 -35570.93
2+500.000 0.37 20.16 8.38 570.88 518.78 36652.21 -36133.43
2+525.000 0.20 19.21 7.13 492.13 525.91 3714434 -36618.43
2+550.000 0.11 17.43 3.88 458.00 529.78 37602.34 -37072.56
2+575.000 0.13 13.73 3.00 389.50 532.78 37991.84 -37459.06
2+600.000 0.05 12.43 2.25 327.00 535.03 38318.84 -37783.81
2+625.000 0.06 13.73 1.38 327.00 536.41 38645.84 -38109.43
2+650.000 0.11 13.80 2.13 344.13 538.53 38989.96 -38451.43
2+675.000 0.62 10.75 9.13 306.88 547.66 39296.84 -38749.18
2+700.000 1.65 9.54 28.38 253.63 576.03 39550.46 -38974.43
2+725.000 4.26 6.75 73.88 203.63 849.91 39754.09 -39104.18
2+750.000 5.29 105.13 150.50 755.03 -39149.56
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